
Rider Horse Total Place
Gill Piper Edward 24 1st
Lisa Gartside Flint 23 2nd
Becky Higgs Ben 21 3rd
Sally Abbott Brisa 18 4th
Charlotte Brownings-Dean Luna 12 5th
Kathy Leaner William 11 6th
Liz Marlow Bella 9 7th
Sue Beck Seppi 7 8th
Helen Frnech Archie 6 9th
Michelle Roberts Oakley 5 10th



Rider Horse Total Place
Jayne White Mista Clover 11 1st
Sue Beck Tarnbeck Septimus 6 2nd
Alexandra Solaja Donaire 6 2nd
Di Grinyer Jack in the Box 6 2nd
Charlotte Brownings-Dean Luna 5 5th
Jackie Stride Withypoole Cricky's Footman 3 6th 



Rider Horse Total Place
Josh/Belinda Elson Viva La Milky Bar Kid 72 1st
Gill Piper Edward 42 2nd
Diane Grinyer Jack in a Box 29 3rd
Gill Brown Sixmilewater Monty 21 4th
Kathy Learner Anam Cara 20 5th
Kerry Upton Toomdeeley Minnie Mouse 17 6th



Rider Horse Total Place
Gill Piper Edward 24 1st
Lisa Gartside Flint 23 2nd
Becky Higgs Ben 21 3rd
Sally Abbott Brisa 18 4th
Charlotte Brownings-Dean Luna 17 5th
Kerry Upton Toomdeeley Minnie Mouse 16 6th
Jayne White Mista Clover 15 7th
Sue Beck Tarnbeck Septimus 13 8th
Kathy Learner Anam Cara 11 9th
Liz Marlow Donna Belissima 9 10th



Rider Horse Total Place
Joshua Elson Frosty 42 1st



Intro
Rider Horse Total Place
Becky Higgs Ben 18 1st
Charlotte Briwnings-Dean Luna 15 2nd
Jane Anderson Belle Fleur 8 3rd

Prelim
Rider Horse Total Place
Kerry Upton Minnie 16 1st
Gill Piper Edward 13 2nd
Jayne White Mista Clover 12 3rd
Kathy Learner Anam Cara 12 4th
Susan Beck Tarnbeck Septimus 8 5th
Charlotte Briwnings-Dean Luna 7 6th

Novice
Rider Horse Total Place
Lisa Gartside Flint 27 1st
Gill Piper Edward 12 2nd
Katrina Ellis Gizmo 7 3rd
Michelle Roberts Southway Lord Oakley 5 4th

Ele/Medium
Rider Horse Total Place
Sally Abbott Brisa 18 1st
Liz Marlow Donna Belissima 5 2nd


